PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lee Te-Wei	12/10/1992
Ting Gann	12/10/1992
Su Chang Shinn	12/10/1992
Chyi Shyh-Yi	12/10/1992

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	nstitute of Nuclear Energy Research		
Street Address:	1000 Wen Hua Rd		
Internal Address:	Chiaan Village, Lung Tan		
City:	Taiwan		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5346995

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (847)887-4448

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8478876667

Email: kim.luna@cardinalhealth.com

Correspondent Name: Cardinal Health

Address Line 1: 1430 Waukegan Road

Address Line 2: Attn: Kim Luna

Address Line 4: McGaw Park, ILLINOIS 60085-6787

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NUC-0015V1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Daniel C. Stelter

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 024733 FRAME: 0829 H \$40.00 55469

501242779

source=nuc0015v1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024733 FRAME: 0830

ASSIGNMENT

	4.0	hyi Shyh-Yi				•
WHEREAS	red to as the assignors , Lane 15, Chung , Taiwan , the said assignors had and 99mTc La	residing at Irhd 4.168, Lung Lung Lung	Taipei,Ta Jiann Gwo Tan,Tau-Y ain new and u	iwan 2, 4F, Rd., Wen en,Taiwan seful Improven	ents in <u>Metho</u>	i St., Sec. 1; i Taiwan wilnesseth:
et forth in an ap	plication for Letiers I	Patent of the U	nited States, C) having an oat	h or declaration	executed on
	h; El bearing Serial N					
WHEREAS,	INSTITUTE OF NO.C.	UCLEAR ENER	GY KESEAKO	i, a corpor	ation duly organ	nized under
=	he laws of Re		•	-		business at
1000, Wen	Hua Rd., Chiaa	n Village, 1	Lung Tan, 1	Caiwan, R.O	.c, -	······································
entions and sale atents, United Sale atents, United Sale atents, United Sale atents, United Sale ansferred and sessors, legal reprofess, application and all foreign conuations, and catests, and all rie held and enjoy gal representatives and all ries at the sale assignment not be AND for the signee, its successents, the said ventions and that the sale assignere in set forth. AND for the signee, its successents, the said ventions and that the sale assignere in set forth. AND for the signee, its successents, the said ventions and the sale assignere in set forth. AND for the signee, its successents are the sale assignered assignere	e same consideration assors, legal represent assignors are the sole e application for Letter nors have good and for same consideration assors, legal represent he counsel of its successid inventions, or said inventions in an continuation or continuation or continuation all acts in fense of Letters Pater es and assigns, but at st.	ters Patent of be obtained the ration of ONE of which is here presents do sell is, the entire right any and all caranted therefor said applicational Conventee, for its own full end of the me would have the said assistatives and	the United Street and there. US Dot by acknowledge, assign, trans that, title and in Leiters Patent for and thereof tion, or reissuion for the Prouse and behoo term or terms been held and ghors hereby gns, that, at the series of the entive mentioned, wful authority gnors hereby the series and the series are for Letters Pading interferent of any applications, without spense of the series of the series and the series are series and the series are series and the series are ser	ates, and in arcon; ilar (\$ 1.00 ged, the said as fer and set ove terest in and to or Patents in the n, and in and tees or extension of Indifferent of the contection of Indifferent of the covenant and the time of exercipht, title are and that the sto sell and concovenant and assignors we desirable, or any proceedings ation for Letted desirable, signer or the staid assignee, it charge to the staid assignee, it	and to any Letter) and other signors have soler, unto the assige the abovementic the United States of any and all divisions of said Letter ustrial Property, and behoof of its ars Patent or Pate assignors, had the assignors, had the assignors, had the assignors of the assignors, its successors, legitation and of the assignors of the assignors, its successors, legitation assignors of the	er good and d, assigned, nee, its suc- need inven- of America isions, con- s Patent or the same to successors, ents may be his sale and the the said ery of these to the said inbered and the manner the manner the said unsel of the proceeding section with estrable, or y reissue or documents, enance, en- successors, al represen-
nited States to th	d assignors hereby re ne said assignee, as th nd behoof of the said	e assignée of sa	id inventions:	and the Letters	Patent to be issu	sed thereon
	•					RECORDED

RECORDED: 07/26/2010

PATENT REEL: 024733 FRAME: 0831